City of Renton
Phase 1: Shattuck Ave. So.
Stormwater Bypass

D i Task Name Duration Start Finish iDecember { January {February i March, 1 April { May
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1 @ PROJECT SCHEDULE UPDATED NOVEMBER 23 Odays Mon 11/23/09: Mon 11/23/09 ‘ 11/23 : ” S
7 :
3 Project Activities 88 days Mon 11/23/08 Mon 2/8/10
4 Submittal Approval 30 days Mon 11/23/09 Fri 11710
5 Survey Control 30 days Mon 11/23/08 : Fri 11710
8 @ Errosion Control 30 days Mon 11/23/08 Fri 1/1/10
7 E Monitor settlement points 30 days Mon 11/23/09; Fri 411/10
8 E! Installation of 48" Stormto CB#3 STA 14+ 78 2days Mon 11/23/09:  Tue 11/24/09
9 Thanksgiving non working days 25, 26, 27 3 days Wed 11/25/09 Fri 11/27108
10 Installation of 48" Storm &t S. 6th Street 7 days Mon 11/30/08 ; Tue 12/8/08
1 Sanitary sewer install at S. 6th Street 1 day Wed 12/2/09 Wed 12/2/09 :
12 Installation of 48" CPEP & structures to CB#8 & 8b 6 days Wed 12/9/09 Wed 12/16/09
13 E] RR approval for pipe in ROW nof received 0 days Tue 12/8/09 Tue 12/8/08
14 instaliation of 48" CPEP & structures to CB # 10 5 days Thu 12/17/09 Wed 12/23/08
15 Clean up site for holiday Non-working time 1 day Thu12/24/08 Thu 12/24/09
16 Christmas to New Years Non-working time 6 days Fri 12/25/08 Fri 1/1110
17 Prep for curb/gutter and sidewalk 5 days Mon 1/48/10 Fri 1/22/10
K Relocation of illumination as required 2 days Mon 1/18/10 Tue 1/19/10
19 Concrete curb/gutier 3 days Mon 1/25/10 ! Wed 1/27/10
20 Concrete driveways 3days Thu 1/28/10 Mon 211110
21 Concrete sidewalk 3 days Tue 2/2/10 Thu 2/4/10
22 Prep for curb/gutter and sidewalk 3days Mon 1/18/10 Wed 1/20/10
23 Cencrete curb/gutter 3days Thu 1721710 Mon 1/25/10
24 Concrete driveways 2 days Fri t/122110 Mon 1/25/10
25 Concrete sidewalk 2days Tue 1/26/10 Wed 1/27/10
26! c g d 3days Thu 1/28/10 : Mon 2/1/10
27 Install underdrain under RR bridge Jdays Thu 1/28/10 Mon 2/1/10
28 Construct Rock retaining wall 2/1.503 3days Tue 2/2/10 Thu 2/4/10
B [¢ slope protction 1/L503 2days Fri 2/5/10 Mon 2/8/10
30 Landscaping/Planting 3days Tue 2/2/10 Thu 2/4110
31
—
33| Fiber Optic conduit installation 29 days Tue 12/8/09 : Fri 1/16/10
34 E Receiva approval for Fiber Optic work 0Odays Tue 12/8/09 | Tue 12/8/09
35 Order and Recelve Fiber Optic materials 10 days Tue 12/8/08 Mon 12/21/09
36 Clean up site for holiday Non-working time 1 day Tue 12/22/09 Tue 12/22/09
37 Christmas to New Years Non-working time 6 days Wed 12/23/09:  Wed 12/30/08
38 Fiber Optic work 7th St. {o STA 14 + 04 3 days Mon 1/4/10 Wed 1/6/10 :
N Fiber Optic work STA 14 + 04 to STA 18 + 90 3 days Thu 177710 Mon 111110
40 Fiber optic 18 + 9 to S. 4th Place (end) 4 days Tue 1/12/10 ! Fri 1/15/10
Y
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A
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City of Renton
Phase 1: Shattuck Ave. So.
Stormwater Bypass

D o [ Task Name [ Duration l Start I Finish ! | February —____IMarch _ TAprl TMay._]
H i 1 A  12/20 : 12/2. 1717 [ 1724 1 131 27 | 2114 | 2021 | 2/2 377 1 3na {321} 3/28‘? A4 411 1 4/18 1 a5 | 512
44 Ht. Warning System & Sacrificial Beams 69 days Woed 11/18/09 Mon 2/22/10 X
45 E Receive approval for Ht. Wam. & Sac. Beam Structure 0 days Wed 11/18/08 Wed 11/18/09
46 Eval struct changes & app | for costs 9 days Wed 11/18/09 . Mon 11/30/09
47 Fabricate beams 30 days Tue 12/1/09 Mon 1/11/10
748~ Install foundations for Ht. Warn and Sac. Beams 10 days Mon 1/18/10 Fri 172910
49 i[5y Design meeting for Ht. Warn system electrical Odays Wed 11/18/09: Wed 11/18/09
50 Ht. Wam system electrical complete design 25 days Wed 11/18/09 Tue 12/22/09
51 Receive approval for electrical design 0 days Tue 12/22/09 Tue 12/22/109
52 Purchase electrical items, fabricate controls 15days  Wed 12/23/09 Tue 1/12/10
53 Erect Ht. Warn. & Sac. Beam Structures 4 days Mon 2/1/10 Thu 2/4/10
54 Field install elactrical systems 10 days Fri 2/5/10 Thu 2/18/10
B Testing & Punch List 2 days Fri 2/19/10 Mon 2/22/10 ;
— :
57 Roadway paving (Weather permitting) 21 days Mon 4/5110 Mon 5/3/10 :
58 |[5q Plane roadway, prep for paving 2 days Mon 4/5/10 Tue 4/6/10
BE Overlay asphalt 2 days Wed 4/7/110 Thu 4/8/10 :
B Traffic markings 2days FA4/301101  Mon 61310
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